Table 6. Degradation of Amoxicillin in non-co-formulated dispersible tablets at 28°C and 23°C. Mean, median, standard deviation (sd), standard error (se), and 95% confidence interval (“lower” and “upper”) are reported for the Sandoz 1000 mg tablet.
	hours
	temp
	type
	N
	mean
	median
	sd
	se
	lower
	upper

	0.25
	28°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-2.68
	0.00
	7.87
	2.62
	-18.41
	13.05

	1
	28°C
	Sandoz
	9
	6.75
	0.04
	15.12
	5.04
	-23.49
	37.00

	4
	28°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-1.00
	-0.21
	8.94
	2.98
	-18.88
	16.89

	8
	28°C
	Sandoz
	9
	1.53
	1.69
	4.65
	1.55
	-7.77
	10.84

	12
	28°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-3.03
	-3.27
	4.52
	1.51
	-12.07
	6.00

	24
	28°C
	Sandoz
	9
	6.67
	6.81
	3.41
	1.14
	-0.16
	13.50

	hours
	temp
	type
	N
	mean
	median
	sd
	se
	lower
	upper

	0.25
	23°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-1.78
	0.00
	9.82
	3.27
	-21.43
	17.87

	1
	23°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-0.88
	0.23
	8.47
	2.82
	-17.82
	16.06

	4
	23°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-11.49
	-11.23
	5.22
	1.74
	-21.93
	-1.04

	8
	23°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-2.58
	-3.21
	7.14
	2.38
	-16.86
	11.70

	12
	23°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-3.01
	-3.80
	5.56
	1.85
	-14.14
	8.11

	24
	23°C
	Sandoz
	9
	-6.92
	-10.01
	6.62
	2.21
	-20.15
	6.31



